ALDEBURGH TOWN COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2023/24

Asset Description

PROPERTIES

The Moot Hall
Groundsman's Cottage

Pet Perfection

War Memorial

Yacht Pond

Yacht Pond

Dial House Garden

Outdoor Gym

Tractor Store

Public Toilets

Allotments

The Marshes (126 acres)
Community Centre

King's Field Recreation Field
Kemp's Field Recreation Field
Tennis Courts

Floodlighting - Tennis Courts
Floodlighting - Tennis Courts
Lighting

Sea Front Greens

Boules Piste

Bowls Pavilion & Green
Green Keepers Store

Scout Hut

Scout Hut Roof
Groundsman's Cottage Roof
Pet Perfection Roof

Hanson Garage

Shed - Kings field

Boiler

TOTAL

OTHER

Bronze Statues x 2 'Snooks'
Memorial Benches
Roundabout Sculpture

2 x Town Flags

Dog Bins

Litter Bins

Notice Board

Notice Board

Moot Hall Rail/Town Gates
Tommy Silhouette

War Memorial Plaque
CCLA Property Fund

2 x Defibrillators
Christmas Lights

Signs - Queen's Field
Signs - Crag Path

Signs - Tennis Court
Signs - Dial House Garden
Handrail at Tennis courts
Bus Shelter Linden road
Bus Shelter - High Street
VAS

Evolis Speed Sign
Assorted signs

4 x benches purchased
New dog bins x 5
Hardwood Bins

Gazebo

Bollards x 3

2 x Defibrillators

Battery for Debrillator

TOTAL

FURNITURE

3 x light oak desks

2 x office chairs

1 x light oak filing cabinet

Date of Acquisition Location

Historic Market Cross Place
Historic King's Field
Historic King's Field
Historic Moot Green
Historic Moot Green

2023 Moot Green
2021 Dial Lane
2013 King's Field
2007 King's Field
2022 King's Field

Historic Jubilee Walk/King's Field
Historic Aldeburgh
Historic King's Field
Historic King's Field

Kemp's Field

Historic Park Road

2012 Park Road
2019 Park Road
2022 King's Field

Historic Moot Green/Crag Path

Moot Green (North)

2010 Park Road

2010 Park Road

2015 King's Field
2016 King's Field
2016 King's Field
2018 King's Field
2018 King's Field
2020 King's Field
2022 Moot Hall

Moot Green & Hospital
Various
Roundabout
Moot Hall
Various
Various
2011 Baggotts
2022 Moot Hall
2012 Moot Green
2018 War Memorial
War Memorial
2015 Investment
2017 Church & Brudenell
2018 Moot Hall
2020 Queen's Field
2020 Crag Path
2022 Tennis Court
2022 Dial House
2020 Tennis Courts
2022 Linden Road
2023 Aldeburgh High Street
2023 Saxmundham Rd
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024 Moot Green
2023 Church & Bowls Green
2024

Value £

£1,084,065
£70,000
£80,000
£11,155
£15,575
£7,015
£0
£15,000
£2,000
£46,899
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
£60,000
£21,195
£3,841
£920
N/A
£4,500
£113,450
£2,500
£1
£18,900
£4,456
£3,876
£4,992
£303
£5,870

£1,576,513

£4,242
£31,728
£1,515
£707
£2,462
£16,231
£600
£2,085
£11,238
£776
£1,077
£75,000
£3,623
£1,298
£547
£1,365
£75
£140
£214
£3,845
£3,845
£2,230
£450
£694
£2,189
£698
£1,912
£258
£526
£3,796
£466

£175,831

£450
£300
£150

Date of Disposal & Value

Revalued in 2018 for insurance
Revalued in 2018 for insurance

Revalued in 2018 for insurance

Revalued in 2018 for insurance

Revalued in 2018 for insurance



1 x Mayor's Chair

1 x laptop (Deputy Town Clerk) 2021
Laminator unknown
Laminator unknown
2 x computers & monitors Office
1 x monitor unknown
1 x computer & monitor (spare office) 2024
1 x laptop (Town Clerk) 2023
1 x emergency mobile

4 x walkie talkies 2024
TOTAL

REGALIA

Robes, Wig, Hats Various

INSIGNIA

2 x large maces

2 x small maces

2 x town seals

1 x Mayor's Chain

1 x Consort's Chain
1 x Town Crier's Bell
1 x Beadle's Staff

TOTAL

GROUNDS EQUIPMENT

Line-Marking Applicator 2021
Turf Cutter 2015
TOTAL

SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS

Play Equipment 2008
Childrens' Play Area 2017
Fencing 2019
Fencing - Childrens' Play Area 2019
Climbing Frame 2004
Slide 2007
See Saw 2007
Goalposts 2010
Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing 2007
Honesty Box 2021
Shelter 2011
Bowls Club effects 2010
7 a side Goalposts 2012
Generator with floodlight 2017
Basketball Post & Net 2016
Basketball Post & Net 2019
5 aside goal 2016
5 a side goal 2018
2 x cradle swing seats 2016
Play equipment Kemps field 2020
Fencing& gates - Jubilee walk 2020
2 x additional gates - Jubilee Walk 2020
Fencing 2021
Ecobond 2024
TOTAL

TOTAL ASSETS

spare office

Moot Hall

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

King's Field
King's Field

Kemp's Field
King's Field
Rugby Pitch
King's Field
King's Field
King's Field
King's Field
King's Field
Park Road
Tennis Courts
King's Field
Bowls Pavilion
King's Field
King's Field
Kemp's Field
King's Field
Kemp's Field
Kemp's Field
Kemp's Field
Kemp's Field
Jubilee Walk
Jubilee Walk
Dump Road & King's Field
King's Field & Kemp's Field

£250
£595
£25
£25
£1,214
£100
£625
£595
£50
£200

£4,579

£6,698

£20,000
£2,000
£1,000
£10,000
£7,000
£250

£0

£40,250

£244
£175

£419

£40,400
£42,801
£2,169
£1,347
£2,000
£16,198
£1,450
£2,550
£6,150
£380
£7,462
£28,900
£510
£0

£496
£520
£940
£960
£227
£38,500
£11,328
£635
£591
£18,760

£225,274

£2,029,564

Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes

419

£37445 plus fencing £5356

Donated to ATC



