ALDEBURGH TOWN COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2023/24

Asset Description	Date of Acquisition	Location	Value £	Date of Disposal & Value
PROPERTIES				
The Moot Hall	Historic	Market Cross Place	£1,084,065	
Groundsman's Cottage	Historic	King's Field	,	Revalued in 2018 for insurance
Pet Perfection		King's Field		Revalued in 2018 for insurance
War Memorial		Moot Green	£11,155	
Yacht Pond		Moot Green	£15,575	
Yacht Pond		Moot Green	£7,015	
Dial House Garden		Dial Lane	£0	
Outdoor Gym Tractor Store		King's Field King's Field	£15,000	Revalued in 2018 for insurance
Public Toilets		King's Field	£46,899	Nevalueu III 2018 IOI IIIsurance
Allotments		Jubilee Walk/King's Field	N/A	
The Marshes (126 acres)		Aldeburgh	N/A	
Community Centre		King's Field	N/A	
King's Field Recreation Field		King's Field	N/A	
Kemp's Field Recreation Field		Kemp's Field	N/A	
Tennis Courts	Historic	Park Road	£60,000	
Floodlighting - Tennis Courts	2012	Park Road	£21,195	
Floodlighting - Tennis Courts	2019	Park Road	£3,841	
Lighting	2022	King's Field	£920	
Sea Front Greens	Historic	Moot Green/Crag Path	N/A	
Boules Piste		Moot Green (North)	£4,500	
Bowls Pavilion & Green		Park Road	•	Revalued in 2018 for insurance
Green Keepers Store		Park Road	£2,500	
Scout Hut		King's Field		Revalued in 2018 for insurance
Scout Hut Roof		King's Field	£18,900	
Groundsman's Cottage Roof		King's Field	£4,456	
Pet Perfection Roof		King's Field	£3,876	
Hanson Garage		King's Field	£4,992	
Shed - Kings field Boiler		King's Field Moot Hall	£303 £5,870	
TOTAL	2022	WIOOT Hall	£1,576,513	-
TOTAL			11,570,513	=
OTHER				
Bronze Statues x 2 'Snooks'		Moot Green & Hospital	£4,242	
Memorial Benches		Various	£31,728	
Roundabout Sculpture		Roundabout	£1,515	
2 x Town Flags		Moot Hall	£707	
Dog Bins		Various	£2,462	
Litter Bins		Various	£16,231	
Notice Board	2011	Baggotts	£600	
Notice Board	2022	Moot Hall	£2,085	
Moot Hall Rail/Town Gates		Moot Green	£11,238	
Tommy Silhouette	2018	War Memorial	£776	
War Memorial Plaque		War Memorial	£1,077	
CCLA Property Fund		Investment	£75,000	
2 x Defibrillators		Church & Brudenell	£3,623	
Christmas Lights		Moot Hall	£1,298	
Signs - Queen's Field Signs - Crag Path		Queen's Field Crag Path	£547 £1,365	
Signs - Tennis Court		Tennis Court	£75	
Signs - Dial House Garden		Dial House	£140	
Handrail at Tennis courts		Tennis Courts	£214	
Bus Shelter Linden road		Linden Road	£3,845	
Bus Shelter - High Street		Aldeburgh High Street	£3,845	
VAS		Saxmundham Rd	£2,230	
Evolis Speed Sign	2023		£450	
Assorted signs	2023		£694	
4 x benches purchased	2023		£2,189	
New dog bins x 5	2023		£698	
Hardwood Bins	2023		£1,912	
Gazebo	2023		£258	
Bollards x 3		Moot Green	£526	
2 x Defibrillators		Church & Bowls Green	£3,796	
Battery for Debrillator	2024		£466	
TOTAL			£175,831	-
				•
FURNITURE				
3 x light oak desks			£450	
2 x office chairs			£300	
1 x light oak filing cabinet			£150	

1 x Mayor's Chair		2024	£250	
1 x laptop (Deputy Town Clerk)		2021	£595	
Laminator		nknown	£25	
Laminator	u	nknown	£25	
2 x computers & monitors		Office	£1,214	
1 x monitor	u	nknown spare office	£100	
1 x computer & monitor (spare office)		2024	£625	
1 x laptop (Town Clerk)		2023	£595	
1 x emergency mobile			£50	
4 x walkie talkies		2024	£200	
TOTAL		_	C4 E70	•
TOTAL		-	£4,579	•
REGALIA				
	Various	Moot Hall	£6,698	•
Robes, Wig, Hats	various	WIGOT Hall	10,038	
INSIGNIA				
2 x large maces		Confidential	£30,000	Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
2 x small maces		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
2 x town seals		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
1 x Mayor's Chain		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
1 x Consort's Chain		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
1 x Town Crier's Bell		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
1 x Beadle's Staff		Confidential		Revalued in 2019 for insurance purposes
1 x beadle 3 Starr		Comidential	10	Revalued III 2015 for insurance purposes
TOTAL			£40,250	
TOTAL		=	140,230	1
GROUNDS EQUIPMENT				
Line-Marking Applicator	2021	King's Field	£244	
Turf Cutter	2015	King's Field	£175	
TOTAL			£419	419
TOTAL		=	£419	419
		_ =	£419	419
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS	2008			419
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment	2008 2017	Kemp's Field King's Field	£40,400	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area	2017	King's Field	£40,400 £42,801	419 £37445 plus fencing £5356
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing		King s Field Rugby Pitch	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area	2017 2019	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing	2017 2019 2019	King s Field Rugby Pitch	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame	2017 2019 2019 2004	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Tenris Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Ring's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510	•
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Ring's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £227	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £227	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee walk	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £227 £38,500 £11,328	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee Walk	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £227 £38,500	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee walk 2 x additional gates - Jubilee Walk Fencing	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £13,328 £13,328 £13,328	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee Walk	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £227 £38,500	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee Walk Fencing Ecobond	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £00 £496 £520 £940 £950 £11,328 £635 £591 £18,760	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee walk 2 x additional gates - Jubilee Walk Fencing	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £0 £496 £520 £940 £960 £13,328 £13,328 £13,328	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee Walk Fencing Ecobond	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £00 £496 £520 £940 £950 £11,328 £635 £591 £18,760	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC
SPORTS & PLAYING FIELDS Play Equipment Childrens' Play Area Fencing Fencing - Childrens' Play Area Climbing Frame Slide See Saw Goalposts Tennis Nets/Posts/Fencing Honesty Box Shelter Bowls Club effects 7 a side Goalposts Generator with floodlight Basketball Post & Net Basketball Post & Net 5 a side goal 2 x cradle swing seats Play equipment Kemps field Fencing& gates - Jubilee Walk Fencing Ecobond	2017 2019 2019 2004 2007 2007 2010 2007 2021 2011 2010 2012 2017 2016 2019 2016 2019 2016 2018 2016 2020 2020 2020	King's Field Rugby Pitch King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field King's Field Park Road Tennis Courts King's Field Bowls Pavilion King's Field King's Field King's Field Kemp's Field	£40,400 £42,801 £2,169 £1,347 £2,000 £16,198 £1,450 £2,550 £6,150 £380 £7,462 £28,900 £510 £00 £496 £520 £940 £950 £11,328 £635 £591 £18,760	£37445 plus fencing £5356 Donated to ATC